
Verbatim Corded Notebook Optical Mice 

Features & Benefits:
•  Ergonomic design with sleek, glossy finish
•  Available in eye-catching colors
•  High-resolution optical technology for smooth and precise tracking
•  Precision scroll wheel for easy scrolling
•  1-year limited warranty

If you want a stylish mouse for your 
desktop or notebook computer, try 
Verbatim Corded Notebook Optical 
Mice. These mice have been 
ergonomically designed to fit your 
hand comfortably. With high-resolution 
optical technology, these Verbatim 
mice also offer smooth, precise 
tracking and a precision scroll wheel 
for easy scrolling. Available in a variety 
of eye-catching colors, these mice 
utilize USB connectivity – no batteries 
to replace – and are Windows and Mac 
compatible. Verbatim Corded 
Notebook Optical Mice are backed by 
a 1-year limited warranty.

verbatim.com

98106
99740
99741
99742
99743

Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Black
Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – White
Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Silver
Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Red
Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Blue

Part No. Description


