## **Verbatim Corded Notebook Optical Mice**

If you want a stylish mouse for your desktop or notebook computer, try Verbatim Corded Notebook Optical Mice. These mice have been ergonomically designed to fit your hand comfortably. With high-resolution optical technology, these Verbatim mice also offer smooth, precise tracking and a precision scroll wheel for easy scrolling. Available in a variety of eye-catching colors, these mice utilize USB connectivity - no batteries to replace - and are Windows and Mac compatible. Verbatim Corded Notebook Optical Mice are backed by a 1-year limited warranty.



## Features & Benefits:

- Ergonomic design with sleek, glossy finish
- Available in eye-catching colors
- High-resolution optical technology for smooth and precise tracking
- Precision scroll wheel for easy scrolling
- 1-year limited warranty

Part No.	Description
98106	Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Black
99740	Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – White
99741	Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Silver
99742	Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Red
99743	Corded Notebook Optical Mouse – Blue

